
2022-23 STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS
American Marketing Association (AMA)

Contact: Tatianna Briggs               briggs4013@uwlax.edu
Advisor: Mr. Dan Wallace

Beta Alpha Psi (Accounting Majors)
Contact: Matthew Leikness leikness@uwlax.edu
Co-Advisor:  Dr. Mehmet Kocakulah

Collegiate Entrepreneurs Organization (CEO)
Contact: Charlie Betz                    betz0177@uwlax.edu

Ryan Loeffler                  loeffler0753@uwlax.edu
Advisor: Ms. Anne Hlavacka 

Delta Sigma Pi (DSP)
Contact: Rachel Rendel rendall9206@uwlax.edu
Advisor: Ms. Kelly Nowicki

Eagle Sales Club
Contact: Kira Lyons                          lyons4988@uwlax.edu
Advisor: Ms. Stacy Trisler

Financial Management Association (FMA)
Contact: Jake Philipps                     philipps2903@uwlax.edu
Advisor: Dr. Nilakshi Borah

Healthcare Management & Lifesciences (HML)
Contact: TBD                 
Advisor:  Dr. Uzay Damali

International Business Association (IBA)
Contact: TBD             
Advisor: Dr. Beth Crosby

Investment Club (IC)
Contact: Maxwell Thiele                 thiele0066@uwlax.edu
Advisor: Dr. Adam Stivers

Information Systems Association (ISA)
Contact: Evan Lom                        lom9164@uwlax.edu
Advisor: Dr. Peter Haried

Society for Human Resource Management (SHRM)
Contact: Christina Ries                    ries6657@uwlax.edu
Advisor: Dr. Yeonka Kim

Student Advisory Council (SAC)
Contact: TBD
Advisor: Dr. Vivek Pande

Student Senators
Contacts: Kyle Peters                         peters1379@uwlax.edu

Aisling Polley apolley@uwlax.edu
Rayn Sperling                     sperling4927@uwlax.edu
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